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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES EXPORTED AND

AREA/COUNTRIES OF DESTINATION QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE VALUE QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
01/2004-11/2004 01/2005-11/2005 01/2004-11/2004 01/2005-11/2005 Nov-04 Nov-05 Nov-04
Other Meat Products; Expo 000000022 MT
North America
Canada 1220 2,985 2,461 11,364,186 10,648,431 289 340 1,224,430
Mexico 2010 3,552 4,124 6,073,708 7,427,093 518 426 904,796
Total 6,536 6,586 17,437,894 18,075,524 807 767 2,129,226
Caribbean
Bermuda 2320 19 0 87,112 0 0 0 0
Bahamas; The 2360 236 365 564,319 711,812 53 54 60,268
Jamaica 2410 39 0 81,993 0 11 0 6,624
Turks and Caicos Islands 2430 11 21 31,312 37,133 0 0 0
Cayman Islands 2440 46 39 175,859 125,948 1 6 3,085
Haiti 2450 0 14 0 25,000 0 14 0
Dominican Republic 2470 49 57 439,698 209,054 0 17 3,185
Leeward-Windward Islands 2480 56 79 271,474 221,421 7 29 39,915
Barbados 2720 34 62 84,557 169,087 2 2 11,079
Trinidad and Tobago 2740 27 32 148,001 139,683 4 0 25,200
Netherlands Antilles 2770 32 86 79,236 236,225 1 35 3,372
Total 549 753 1,963,561 1,875,363 80 155 152,728
Central America
Guatemala 2050 32 118 73,474 209,640 0 3 0
El Salvador 2110 17 8 12,899 56,196 0 0 0
Honduras 2150 25 34 81,688 78,587 12 23 28,836
Nicaragua 2190 0 2 0 6,462 0 0 0
Costa Rica 2230 2 11 8,249 101,024 0 1 0
Panama 2250 104 5 167,703 18,284 0 2 0
Total 180 177 344,013 470,193 12 30 28,836
South America
Colombia 3010 23 296 27,664 520,576 0 0 0
Guyana 3120 1 0 9,363 0 0 0 0
Suriname 3150 3 25 10,181 28,422 0 0 0
Ecuador 3310 0 129 0 276,910 0 0 0
Peru 3330 0 79 0 249,906 0 79 0
Chile 3370 0 12 0 78,705 0 7 0
Brazil 3510 59 20 104,729 124,980 1 0 2,909
Uruguay 3550 46 30 70,400 71,038 46 3 70,400
Total 132 590 222,337 1,350,537 46 90 73,309
European Union - 25
Finland 4050 0 23 0 40,285 0 0 0
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Denmark 4090

United Kingdom 4120
Ireland 4190
Netherlands 4210
Belgium-Luxembourg 4230
France 4270

Germany 4280

Austria 4330

Latvia 4490

Poland 4550

Spain 4700

Italy 4750

Greece 4840

Total

Other Europe

Norway 4030
Switzerland 4410
Albania 4810

Total

Former Soviet Union - 12
Russian Federation 4621
Total

East Asia

China; Peoples Republic of 5700
Korea; Republic of 5800
Hong Kong 5820
Taiwan 5830

Japan 5880

Total

Middle East

Lebanon 5040

Irag 5050

Israel 5080

Jordan 5110

Kuwait 5130

Saudi Arabia 5170
United Arab Emirates 5200
Bahrain 5250

Total

Sub-Saharan Africa

South Africa; Republic of 7910
Total

South Asia

Afghanistan 5310
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Southeast Asia
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Malaysia 5570

Singapore 5590
Indonesia 5600
Philippines 5650

Total

Oceania

Australia 6020

New Zealand 6140
French Pacific Islands 6410
Marshal Islands 6810
Micronesia; Federated States of 6820
Palau 6830

Total

Grand Total
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COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Other Meat Products, Exports

X0204500000
X0205000000
X0208100000
X0208200000
X0208300000
X0208400000
X0208500000
X0208900002
X0210910000
X0210920000
X0210930000
X0210990000
X1602100000
X1602900000
X1603009010

GT MT,FR,CH,FZ

HS MT,AS, ML,HN
RBT,HARE MT,OFFL
FRG LG,FR,CH,FRZ
MT/OFL, PRMT F/C
MT/OFL, WHL F/C
MT/OFL, REP F/C
MT/OFL, NES F/C
MT/OFL, PRMT S/D
MT/OFL, WHL S/D
MT/OFL, REP S/D
MT/OFL, NES S/D
HOMOGENIZED PREP
ANML MEAT NESOI
EXTRCT&JUC OF MT

7,629
23,123
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1,555,175
4,991,107
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79,314
42,650
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69,041,778
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